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1 Discover gymnastics PM 186.100 45.225 45.850 46.975 48.050
11 3 1

518 Meredith Baumgarten 9.200 9.250 9.5509.675
510 Abby Gilmour 9.175 9.475 9.6509.650
502 Sloan Mendoza 9.175 9.200 9.6509.350
457 Amelia Wisdom 9.075 8.500 9.600
368 Maggie Barrios 8.600 9.425 9.6008.900
435 Natalia Santacoloma 9.400

2 Cypress Huffmesiter PM 184.225 44.275 46.275 46.400 47.275
710 1 2

506 Aloni Richardson 8.950 9.2259.475
612 Riley Barnes 8.925 9.725 9.3009.400
245 Kalina Bizal 8.900 9.100 9.6758.850
614 Sophia Guerra 8.800 9.400 9.6009.475
417 Nadia Zamotorina 8.700 8.800 9.475
340 Siara Cevallos 9.250 9.200

3 H-Town Elite PM 183.625 44.600 45.400 46.200 47.425
3T6 5 3

646 Hadley Sherrill 9.325 8.900 9.4759.275
310 Kamille Bishop 8.900 9.375 9.725
662 Marisol Holub 8.825 9.050 9.375
236 Yrr Einarsdottir 8.775 8.625 9.4259.425
315 Una Majkic 8.775 8.900
252 Macy Mehos 9.450
449 Grace Czarnik 9.400
319 Christine Agrons 9.200
419 Finley Ackal 9.425

4 CAG - Woodlands PM 183.000 44.825 46.125 44.300 47.750
24 2 9

636 Amelia Brawner 9.175 9.200 9.6009.400
527 Zylee Peak 9.050 9.500 9.6759.100
452 Jaedyn Long 8.950 9.150 9.5758.200
519 Cara Fontenot 8.925
409 Emily Suan 8.725 9.125 9.6758.950
523 Delaney Lee 9.150 9.2258.650
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5 MAJESTIC PM 182.275 45.050 45.500 44.500 47.225
83 4 7

366 Jaicie Laningham 9.175 9.1759.000
534 Zoey Hamaker 9.100 8.875 9.3258.350
601 McKaylee Wilkinson 9.050 9.425 9.7259.600
362 Natalie Mosley 8.875 8.950
259 Mattie Barlow 8.850 9.025 9.6758.500
260 Sarah Jones 9.225 9.3259.050

6 Maximum Athletics PM 181.925 44.725 44.250 45.600 47.350
55 7 4

257 Abigail McCranie 9.050 8.575
359 Samantha Cranfill 9.025 9.275 9.3758.825
533 Amelia Earley 8.925 8.525 9.7259.525
422 Cybelle Smithson 8.900 9.4009.250
356 Leyre Guerra 8.825 8.825 9.450
507 Addison Gavin 9.050 9.4008.900
556 Ashlynn LeForce 9.100

7 United Gymnastics PM 179.550 45.075 44.075 44.325 46.075
142 8 8

322 Kelsilyn Poole 9.300 9.350 9.7009.425
302 Misty Altamirano 9.250 8.450 8.8258.650
253 Natalie O'Mary 9.025 9.200 9.6258.350
210 Katelyn Damon 8.850 8.625 9.0508.750
225 Nevaeh Aldaba 8.650 8.450 8.8759.150

8 Alamo Heights PM 179.100 44.500 42.625 44.550 47.425
3T9 13 6

538 Roxanna Grant 9.150 9.075 9.4509.200
511 Tabitha Cruz 8.900 8.250 8.900
458 Liv Marquez 8.900 8.850
605 Kendall Bonet 8.850 9.4258.550
311 Miley Doerfler 8.700 8.600 9.475
433 Yadira Jardon 8.550 9.4259.050
411 Gianna Lopez 8.150 9.650
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9 AOG PM 178.750 43.625 44.050 44.200 46.875
913 9 10

615 Emma Gauvain 9.050 8.925 9.5009.150
531 Desire Harden 8.700 9.100 9.375
667 Sophie Akuchie 8.700 8.825 9.550
645 Abby Kee 8.600 8.525 8.625
654 Kaitlyn Davis 8.575 9.0759.000
305 Renelle Harris 8.675 9.375
537 Addison Meottel 8.750
402 Sofia Granger 8.675

10 Powerhouse PM 178.675 43.600 44.800 42.975 47.300
614 6 11

655 Jolie Anderson 8.800 9.000 9.5009.300
544 Brooklyn Roach 8.750 9.350
606 Ashlyn Klus 8.700 8.900 9.4508.900
304 Leila Ramirez 8.700 8.700 8.700
642 Lola Salinas 8.650 9.000 8.125
536 Luciana Rodriguez 9.200 9.500
256 Arianna Flores 9.5007.950

11 ICG PM 177.325 43.900 42.350 44.825 46.250
12T12 14 5

513 Gabbi Daughdrill 8.875 8.375 9.4008.800
324 Taylor Maddux 8.850 8.850 9.2009.050
540 Alice Upton 8.825 9.000 9.3259.000
548 Tilla Clague 8.700 8.475
427 Alexandra Barker 8.650 9.3508.850
643 Vera Morrison 7.650 8.9759.125

12 CAG - Blackhorse PM 176.725 44.125 42.875 42.925 46.800
10T11 11 12

333 Sarah Bouquet 9.000 8.600 8.650
424 Brooklynh Doan 8.875 9.250 9.5258.350
647 Ercel Hill 8.825 8.600 9.2258.725
438 Gabriela Carlos 8.725 8.150 9.2758.325
631 Sophia Figuera 8.700 9.350
447 Makayla Acevedo 8.275 9.4258.875
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13 Mavericks PM 175.725 44.525 43.500 40.900 46.800
10T8 10 14

623 Katherine Watkins 9.125 9.150 9.5257.950
624 Lauren Watkins 9.000 8.850 9.525
515 Emma Zenteno 8.850 8.300 9.2507.950
526 Vienna Schott 8.800 8.750 8.150
456 Cassidy Marshburn 8.750 8.450 9.2008.250
566 Caidyn Thigpen 9.3008.600

14 WGA Texans PM 175.525 44.550 42.800 41.925 46.250
12T7 12 13

338 Daniella Sanchez 9.025 7.800 9.5259.200
327 Madison Hancock 9.000 8.375 9.1008.150
554 Isabella Espinal 8.925 9.300 9.0509.075
504 Sammy Crown-Lacey 8.875 9.275 9.3257.700
542 Harmoni Braud 8.725 8.050
446 Samantha Doubrava 9.2507.800
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